
ZEAL FACT SHEET

Classic Zeal is a delicious nutritional  
beverage that represents Zurvita’s first 
formula. Zeal is a synergistic blend of whole 
food concentrates that provide vitamins and 
minerals, along with powerful antioxidants and 
phytonutrients. There are no artificial colors, 
flavors or preservatives. 

Zeal provides the body with the  
food-based nutritional components it needs. 
Classic Zeal is offered in two flavors:  
Wild Berry and Mango.**

FLAVORS**
Classic  
Wild Berry
Natural blueberry, 
cherry, orange 
flavors, carmine 
(natural color)

Classic  
Mango 
Natural mango 
flavor, turmeric 
(color)

INGREDIENTS LISTING:
Soluble stabilized rice bran and rice germ, Crystalline fructose, Citric acid, 
Fructooligosaccharide from chicory root, Potassium citrate, Stevia (leaf), 
Gamma oryzanol, Guarana seed extract with natural caffeine,* Aloe vera 
powder with aloe polysaccharides, Ionic and fulvic minerals, Glycine, Lysine, 
Tyrosine, L-arginine, Turmeric extract, Moringa oleifera powder, Grape seed 
extract, Wild blueberry powder, Green tea extract, Alfalfa (leaf) powder, 
Broccoli powder, Cranberry powder, Fennel (seed) powder, Goji berry extract, 
Acai berry powder, Noni juice powder, Chlorella powder, Yerba mate powder, 
Gotu kola powder, Milk thistle powder, Bacopa extract, Ashwagandha 
powder, Red ginseng powder, Kudzu (root) powder, Ornithine, Retinyl 
palmitate (Vitamin A), Ascorbic acid (Vitamin C), Thiamine mononitrate 
(Vitamin B1), Niacin (Vitamin B3), Pyridoxine HCL (Vitamin B6), 
Cholecalciferol (Vitamin D3), Pantothenic acid, Biotin, Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), 

* Our guarana free formula (Wild Berry) contain the same ingredients, 
respective flavors and colors above, but without the addition of guarana. 
Formulas without naturally occurring caffeine are marked as guarana 
free. Not recommended for children, pregnant women or people sensitive 
to caffeine. **Varies by country

© 2022 Zurvita. All rights reserved worldwide.

US_C_ENG_0422

CH O IC E

Classic Formula

Nutrition Facts
30 servings per container
Serving size

Calories
Total Fat 1.5g 2%

% Daily Value*

0%

0%
0%
4%

11%

0%
0%

250%
0%
0%
4%

100%

100%
100%

100%
50%

400%

100%
100%

1600%

Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 0mg
Total Carbohydrate 10g

Protein 0g

Vitamin D 50mcg
Calcium 3mg
Iron 0mg
Potassium 203mg

Vitamin A 900mcg RAE
Vitamin C 90mg
Vitamin B1 1.2mg
Vitamin B2 1.3mg
Niacin 8mg NE
Vitamin B6 6.8mg
Vitamin B12 38.4mcg
Biotin 30mcg
Pantothenic Acid 5mg

Saturated Fat 0g
Trans Fat 0g

Dietary Fiber 3g
Total Sugars 5g

Includes 0g Added Sugars

Amount per serving

(14g)

60

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of 
food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition advice. Calories per gram: Fat 9 ∙ Carbohydrate 4 ∙Protein 4.

Varies by flavor


