ZEAL FACT SHEET



Classic Formula









Nutrition Facts

30 servings per container Serving size (14g)

_	_
_	$\mathbf{\Lambda}$
T D	
•	v

	(+-9)
Amount per serving	
Calories	60
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1.5g	2%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 10g	4%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Total Sugars 5g	
Includes 0g Added Su	ıgars 0 %
Protein 0g	0%
Vitamin D 50mcg	250%
Calcium 3mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 203mg	4%
Vitamin A 900mcg RAE	100%
Vitamin C 90mg	100%
Vitamin B₁ 1.2mg	100%
Vitamin B₂ 1.3mg	100%
Niacin 8mg NE	50%
Vitamin B ₆ 6.8mg	400%
Vitamin B ₁₂ 38.4mcg	1600%
Biotin 30mcg	100%
Diotili comog	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for gener nutrition advice. Calories per gram: Fat 9 · Carbohydrate 4 · Protein 4.

Varies by flavor

Classic Zeal is a delicious nutritional beverage that represents Zurvita's first formula. Zeal is a synergistic blend of whole food concentrates that provide vitamins and minerals, along with powerful antioxidants and phytonutrients. There are no artificial colors, flavors or preservatives.

Zeal provides the body with the food-based nutritional components it needs. Classic Zeal is offered in two flavors: Wild Berry and Mango.**

INGREDIENTS LISTING:

Soluble stabilized rice bran and rice germ, Crystalline fructose, Citric acid, Fructooligosaccharide from chicory root, Potassium citrate, Stevia (leaf), Gamma oryzanol, Guarana seed extract with natural caffeine,* Aloe vera powder with aloe polysaccharides, Ionic and fulvic minerals, Glycine, Lysine, Tyrosine, L-arginine, Turmeric extract, Moringa oleifera powder, Grape seed extract, Wild blueberry powder, Green tea extract, Alfalfa (leaf) powder, Broccoli powder, Cranberry powder, Fennel (seed) powder, Goji berry extract, Acai berry powder, Noni juice powder, Chlorella powder, Yerba mate powder, Gotu kola powder, Milk thistle powder, Bacopa extract, Ashwagandha powder, Red ginseng powder, Kudzu (root) powder, Ornithine, Retinyl palmitate (Vitamin A), Ascorbic acid (Vitamin C), Thiamine mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Niacin (Vitamin B3), Pyridoxine HCL (Vitamin B6), Cholecalciferol (Vitamin D3), Pantothenic acid, Biotin, Riboflavin (Vitamin B2),

FLAVORS**

Classic	Classic
Wild Berry	Mango
Natural blueberry,	Natural mango
cherry, orange	flavor, turmeric
flavors, carmine	(color)
(natural color)	

*Our guarana free formula (Wild Berry) contain the same ingredients, respective flavors and colors above, but without the addition of guarana. Formulas without naturally occurring caffeine are marked as guarana free. Not recommended for children, pregnant women or people sensitive to caffeine. **Varies by country



